
ANTI-HARASSMENT OFFICE COORDINATORS LIST: 

 

 
Administrations: 

1. Office of Information & Technology (OIT) 

 Nancy Hamilton – Supervisor, Human Capital Management 

Nancy.Hamilton3@va.gov 

 Scott Barrett – Administrative Officer 

Scott Barrett@va.gov  

2. Veterans Health Administration (VHA) 

 Sharron Jernigan – EEO Manager 

Sherron.Jernigan@va.gov 

 David Groves – Program Specialist 

 David.Groves@va.gov

3. Veterans Benefits Administration (VBA) 

 Lois Scoon – EEO Manager 

Lois.Scoon@va.gov 

4. National Cemetery Administration (NCA) 

 Nicole Maldon – EEO Specialist 

 Nicole.Maldon@va.gov

Staff Offices:  

5. Office of the Secretary (OS) / Office of Employment 

Discrimination Complaint Adjudication (OEDCA) 

 Michele Perez – Director of Administrative Operations 

Michele.Perez@va.gov 

 Renaee Allen – HR Liaison 

Renaee.allen@va.gov 

6. Office of Small & Disadvantaged Business Utilization 

(OSDBU) 

  Nolita Pollard – Human Resources Manager 

  Nolita.Pollard@va.gov
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7.  Office of General Counsel 

 Keesha Monk – Human Resources Division Director 

v Keesha.Monk@va.go

8.  Office of Acquisitions, Logistics & Construction (OALC)  

 Charles (Jay) McCloud – Management and Program Analyst 

Charles.McCloud@va.gov 

     (Office of Construction & Facilities Management) (CFM) 

 Stella Fiotes – Executive Director 

Stella.Fiotes@va.gov 

 Michael M. Brown – Executive Assistant 

 Michael.M.Brown@va.gov

9. Board of Veterans Appeals (BVA) 

 Vivienne Alonso – Executive Assistant, OMPA 

Vivienne.Alonso@va.gov 

LaDonna Johnson – Program Specialist 

LaDonna.Johnson2@va.gov 

10. Office of Public & Intergovernmental Affairs (OPIA) 

 Inez Sidbury – Director, Resource Management Staff 

 Inez.Sidbury@va.gov

11. Office of Management (OM) 

 Amy Parker  – Chief of Staff 

Amy.Parker2@va.gov 

Michelle Collins-Wesley – Staff Assistant 

Michelle.Collins-Wesley@va.gov 

Charnae Richardson – Correspondence Analyst 

Charnae.Richardson@va.gov  

12. Office of Human Resources & Administration (HR&A) 

 Leah Conley – Program Specialist 

  Leah.Conley@va.gov

13. Office of Operations, Security and Preparedness (OSP) 
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 Sylvia Dunn – Director, Resource Manager 

Sylvia.Dunn@va.gov 

 Prince Taylor – Human Resources Manager 

Prince.Taylor@va.gov 

14. Office of Policy and Planning (OPP) 

 Troy Williams – Human Capital Manager 

Troy.Williams6@va.gov 

15. Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs (OCLA) 

 Regina Mack-Abney – Administrative Officer 

Regina.mack-abney@va.gov 

 Kevin Stephens – Administrative Officer (OGR) 

Kevin.Stephens4@va.gov 

Sub Offices: 

16. Office of Acquisitions & Logistics (OAL) 

 Victoria Jones-Khalil - Program Specialist 

Victoria.Jones-Khalil@va.gov 

17. Office of Acquisitions Operations (OAO) 

 Sharonda Parker – Management Analyst 

Sharonda.Parker@va.gov 

18. Office of Administration (OA) 

 Katherine Henson – HR Liaison 

Katherine.Henson@va.gov 

19. Office of Labor Management Relations (LMR) 

 Larry  Bennett – Staff Director (Interim Coordinator) 

Larry.Bennett3@va.gov 

20. Office of Diversity and Inclusion (ODI) 

 Angela Dunn – Special Assistant 

Angela.Dunn2@va.gov 

 Tynnetta Lee – Equal Employment Specialist 

Tynnetta.Lee@va.gov 
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21. Office of Human Resources Management (OHRM) 

 Eric Thomas – Executive Assistant 

Eric.Thomas7@va.gov 

 Letricia Jackson (Trish) – ER/LR Specialist  

 Letricia.Jackson@va.gov

22. Corporate Senior Executive Management Office (CSEMO) 

 Conrad Washington – Special Assistant 

Conrad.Washington@va.gov 

23. VA Learning University (VALU) 

 Zelda Davis 

Zelda.davis@va.gov 

 Valeria Roberts – Program Specialist 

Valeria.Roberts@va.gov 

 Debra Marchant – Management Analyst 

Debra.Marchant@va.gov 

24. Veterans Employment Service Office (VESO) 

 Renetta Lane – Special Assistant 

Renetta.Lane@va.gov 

25. Office of Resolution Management (ORM) 

 Earnestine Richardson – Anti-Harassment Specialist 

Earnestine.Richardson@va.gov 

 

Resolution Support Service (RSC) 

Denene Burnette – Manager –  Denene.Burnette@va.gov

Cindy Bukowsky – Program Specialist – Cindy.Bukowsky@va.gov 

Karen S. Civitate – Program Specialist –  Karen.Civitate@va.gov

Hortense Dunlap– Program Specialist -  Hortense.Dunlap@va.gov

Kimm Lenox – Program Specialist – Kimm.Lenox@va.gov 

Ronald McCullough - Program Specialist–

Ronald.McCullough@va.gov 
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Marquetta Tisdell - Program Specialist – 

Marquetta.Tisdell@va.gov 

 

Anti-Harassment Office Staff (AHO) 

Denene Burnette - AHO Manager -  Denene.Burnette@va.gov

Kenya Brown – AH Specialist – Kenya.Brown@va.gov 

Nicole Davis – AH Specialist – Nicole.Davis2@va.gov 

Earnestine Richardson – AH Program Specialist – 

Earnestine.Richardson@va.gov 
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